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Name RAC Texas ENA Email address credentials 
John Sappington Panhandle 

RAC-A 
John.sappington@txena.org  BS, RN, RRT, NREMT-P, CEN, 

CPEN, TCRN, CFRN, CTRN 
Glenda 
Sappington 

Panhandle 
RAC-A 

Glenda.sappington@txena.org  BS, RN, EMT-B, CEN, TCRN, 
CPEN 

Belinda Waters RAC-B Belinda.waters@txena.org  BSN, RN, CEN 
Vicente Martinez RAC-B Vicente.martinez@txena.org  BSN, RN, EMT-LP, CEN, CCRN, 

CFRN, TCRN, NREMT-P, FP-C 
Dakota Pullin N. Texas RAC-C Dakota.pullin@txena.org  RN, CEN 
Elisha Riggins Big Country 

RAC-D 
Elisha.riggins@txena.org  MSN, RN 

Barry Hudson NCTTRAC-E Barry.hudson@txena.org  BSN, RN, CPEN 
Amy Tucker NCTTRAC-E Amy.tucker@txena.org  DNP, RN, CCRN, TCRN 
Brandon Nance Northeast Tx 

RAC-F 
Brandon.nance@txena.org  RN 

Brittany Ray Piney Woods 
RAC-G 

Brittany.ray@txena.org  BSN, RN, CEN, TCRN 

Bonnie Avonrude Piney Woods 
RAC-G 

Bonnie.avonrude@txena.org  BSN, RN, CEN, CCRN 

Scott Christopher Deep East Texas 
RAC-H  

Scott.christopher@txena.org  RN 

Anneliese Aguirre Border RAC I Anneliese.aguirre@txena.org BSN, RN 
Tabitha Selvester  RAC-J Tabitha.selvester@txena.org  MSN, RN, CMSRN, CNE 
Destiny Holder Concho Valley 

RAC-K 
Destiny.holder@txena.org  BSN, RN 

Whitley Mikes Central Texas 
RAC-L 

Whitley.mikes@txena.org  BSN, RN, CPEN 

 HOTRAC-M Vacant  
Kristen Christian Brazos Valley 

RAC-N 
Kristen.christian@txena.org  DNP, RN, NEA-BC 

Rhonda Manor-
Coombes 

CATRAC- O Rhonda.manor.combes@txena.org  BSN, RN, TCRN 

Becca Mileke CATRAC- O Becca.mielke@txena.org  BSN RN, CPEN, TCRN 
Lindsay Madsen CATRAC- O Lindsay.madsen@txena.org  BSN, RN, CPEN 
Sondra Epley STRAC-P Sondra.epley@txena.org  BSN, RN 
Monica Gutierrez STRAC-P Monica.gutierrez@txena.org  DNP, RN, CPEN, CFRN, TCRN, 

CEN, CTRN 
Robin Hazlett SETRAC-Q Robin.hazlett@txena.org  BSN, RN, TCRN 
    
Ronnie Hamilton East Texas Gulf 

Coast RAC-R 
Ronnie.hamilton@txena.org  BSN, RN, LP, CEN, TCRN 

Santana Olvera –  East Texas Gulf 
Coast RAC-R 

Santana.olvera@txena.org  BSN, RN, NREMT-P, CEN 

Dirze Avitia  Golden 
Crescent RAC-S 

Dirze.avitia@txena.org  RN 
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Diane Walcutt Seven Flags 
RAC-T 

Diane.walcutt@txena.org  BSN, RN, CEN 

Jules Boatright Coastal Bend 
RAC-U 

Jules.boatright@txena.org BSN, RN, CPEN 

Samantha 
Martinez 

Lower RGV 
RAC-V 

Samantha.martinez@txena.org  MSN, RN 

Larry Hinijosa Lower RGV 
RAC-V 

Lauro.hinijosa@txena.org  RN 

Mario Hernandez Lower RGV 
RAC-V 

Mario.hernandez@txena.org  BSN, RN 
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